
43. Illerpokalschießen 2014

Illerbeuren I 5. I 1.2014

Datum: 14.11.2014
2l:02

Illerookalschießen 2011 Mannschaft LP

Lizenziert flir: SV lllerbeuren
Seite: I

Steinle, Reinhold
Wild, Adelbert
Schiebel, Kevin
Wild, Florian
Haag Dietmar
Schüßler, Dieter
Witrigmann, Anbn
Schiebel, Konrad
Breher, Maximilian
Fricke, Felix
Bdlckner, Janik
Endres Norbert
Jaitner, Cinia
Unseld, David

276
272
2U
260

258
257
257
2ffi
252
249
247
246
246
2U
227
221
211
179

Schlltsenvercin Krcnburu
Schopp, Tanja
Kirchmann Thomas
Schopp lGrl Heinz
Schopp, Michael

Brader, Rudolf
Kirchmann, Mathias
Rauh Thomas
Fauter, lsolde
Fauter, Fabian
Rauh Reinhold
Höger, Lucas

273
270
265
243

260
260
253
253
246
235
163

Schlltzensilde Leoau
Merk Christian
Mayer, Ludwig
Hamatschek Peter
Reich, Monika

PäEold, Lucas
Mößlang, Daniel
Haug Anton
Stttckeler Mathias
Mößlang, Nick

272
267
265
256

242
2U
226
221
2U

SV lllerbeuren
Heim, Hans Jtlrgen
Zabransky lGrlHeinz
Wiegner Jens

WM-Shot


